DEPARTURES

AIRLINE DESTINATION FROM T0 FREQUENCY DEPARTURE ARRIVAL FLIGHT NUMBER
MILAN LINATE 30/03/2026 23/10/2026 Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 10:45 pxi712
Mon, Wed, Thu, Fri 19:45 DX1714
& DAT ROME FIUMICING 30/03/2026 2311002026 Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 07:10 DX1702
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri 16:05 DX1704
MUNICH 28/03/2026 24/10/2026 Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri, Sat, Sun 18:30 EN8301
Mon 15:10
Wed 16:45
BRUXELLES CHARLERO! 2910312026 2411012026 Thu 22:00 FR8043
Fri 16:25
29/03/2026 29/08/2026 Sat 18555
Mon 15:00
29/03/2026 24/10/2026 Tue 16:55
CATANIA Thu 15:45 FR299
Sat 11:35
29/03/2026 31/05/2026 Sun 22:30
04/10/2026 18/10/2026
29/03/2026 25/05/2026 Mon 19:05
05/10/2026 19/10/2026
KRAKOW 29/03/2026 30/09/2026 Wed 00:05 FR4491
RYANAIR 29/03/2026 24/10/2026 Thu 15:35
29/03/2026 24/10/2026 Sun 11:20
DUSSELDORF WEEZE 01/06/2026 Mon 10:30 FR6239
Thu 1755
Mon 17:05
Tue 19:00 FR125
Wed 11:35
LONDON STANSTED 29/03/2026 24/10/2026 Thu 115
22:55 FRA408
Fri 12:25
Sat 23:10 FR125
Sun 17:20
BARCELONA 29/03/2026 24/10/2026 Mon, Fri 22:20 V71442
29/03/2026 22/06/2026 Mon 1045 1215
07/09/2026 19/10/2026
29/03/2026 24/10/2026 Thu
CATANIA V71703
02/04/2026 25/06/2026 - 20:20 21:50
10/09/2026 23/10/2026
29/03/2026 18/10/2026 Sun 21:20
voLoten MADRID 07/05/2026 25/06/2026 Thu, Sun 21:40 V71342
10/09/2026 22/10/2026
02/06/2026 15/09/2026 Tue 12:35
02/07/2026 03/09/2026 Thu 20:40
OLBIA 29/05/2026 19/06/2026 16:05 V71304
26/06/2026 04/09/2026 Fri 09:10
11/09/2026 18/10/2026 16:05
29/03/2026 21/10/2026 Wed 13:05
PARIS 04/04/2026 23/05/2026 Sat 18:45 V71682
30/05/2027 24/10/2026 21:15
29/03/2025 08/06/2026 daily
W2z TIRANA 10/06/2026 21/09/2026 Mon, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sun 07:55 09:15 W45080
e 22/09/2026 24/10/2026 daily

NOTE: Schedule is subject to changes. Please check the airline website

Ancona International Airport Spa declines any responsabilities and/or claim for damage and/or indemnification concerning the accuracy of the reported information.
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